
 

 

DWA Trade Membership List – May 2016 

 
Company Name Website or Contact Number 

AJS Gunsmithing Services 07814 527449 

Ammo Man www.ammomanuk.co.uk 

Antique Armoury www.antiquearmoury.net  

Aubrey Military Antiques www.amasupply.co.uk  

Bapty & Co www.bapty.co.uk  

Battleflag Militaria www.battleflagmilitaria.co.uk  

Cold War Collectables www.cold-war-collectables.co.uk  

C.S. Militaria www.csmilitaria.co.uk  

Chelmsford Militaria (C) www.chelmsfordmilitaria.com  

Crown Armouries Ltd (C) 01364 689032 

CW Classic Arms www.cwclassicarms.co.uk  

D and B Militaria Ltd (C) www.dandbmilitaria.com  

Dorset Gun Company www.dorsetguncompany.co.uk 

Dropzone www.dropzonemilitary.com 

DS Militaria www.dsmilitaria.com  

DS Solutions http://www.ds-solutions.co.uk/  

DWSUK (C) www.dwsuk.org  

English Armourie 01902 870579 

GHQ www.ghq.uk.com  

Graham Currie Militaria www.grahamcurriemilitaria.co.uk  

Helston Gunsmiths (C) www.helstongunsmiths.com  

HGSS 07956 385151 

Highwood Classic Arms www.highwoodclassicarms.co.uk  

Jaybe Militaria www.Jaybe-militaria.co.uk  

JC Militaria (C) www.jcmilitaria.com  

JDR Militaria www.jdrmilitaria.co.uk  

LEI Ltd (C) 01727 826607 

MDW Supplies www.mdwsupplies.co.uk  

Military Mementos www.militarymementos.com 

MILWEB www.milweb.net  

MJL Militaria http://www.mjlmilitaria.com/  

Norsted Engineering Services 01959 533465 

North Coast Armouries Ltd 01209 218981 

Para Classics Ltd www.classicfirearms.co.uk  

Plugfirecapgunsuk www.plugfirecapgunsuk.com  

ProGun Services www.progunservicesgroup.co.uk  

Project X www.project-x.org.uk  

Real Gun www.real-gun.com  

Ryton Militaria (C) www.rytonmilitaria.com  

Saracen Exports (UK) Ltd www.saracenexports.com  

Sportsman Gun Centre Ltd www.sportsmanguncentre.com  

Swanson’s Militaria www.swansonsmilitaria.co.uk  

Terry Abrams 07973 373419 

The Abingdon Collection www.theabingdoncollection.com  

The Airborne Bayonet Man 01233 637188 
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The Gunner www.thegunner.net  

Tiger Collectibles www.tigercollectibles.co.uk  

UK Militaria Ltd www.spandaumilitariashop.com  

Wallarms.com www.wallarms.com  

Worldwide Arms Ltd www.worldwidearms.com  

Worthing Guns 01903 237378 

 

(C) – denotes DWA Committee Member 

DWA Honorary Solicitor – Laura Saunsbury, Lewis Nedas Law 
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